
 

26-dic-2025, 17:19:49

RAC VIGO PAR 70
TORNEO FIN DE AÑO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 27-dic-2025, 10:00

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 10:00  CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN  
  CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS  
  GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,0
11,4
11,8

6
9
9

1 10:10  COMESAÑA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL  
  CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO  
  CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

11,6
2,7
2,3

9
0
0

1 10:20  BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO  
  ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER  
  MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL  
  JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,4
11,9
12,4
18,3

6
10
10
16

1 10:30  DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA  
  BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO  
  COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO  
  MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

13,3
18,8
17,6
14,7

11
16
15
12

1 10:40  MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL  
  GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS  
  CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN  
  ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS  

Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas

20,8
14,7
21,4
20,2

17
12
18
13

1 10:50  LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL  
  MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE  
  RIO ABELENDA JOSE, DEL  
  REIGOSA ELVIRA, SONSOLES  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

18,3
17,9
17,7
23,0

16
16
15
19

1 11:00  COIRA TORRES, JAIME  
  BOADO MONTERO, LUIS  
  PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN  
  GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

11,2
4,3
3,0
14,9

9
2
1

13

1 11:10  PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO  
  MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, ISIDORO  
  MARIÑO GARRIDO, TERESA  
  POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

15,1
17,6
22,8
21,0

13
15
25
19

1 11:20  CASADELLA LONG, GINA  
  GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ  
  VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER  
  RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,4
9,9
13,2
13,6

6
7

11
11

1 11:30  BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME  
  GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER  
  GARCIA RUZAFA, ALFONSO  
  ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, PABLO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

26,0
27,9
25,9
36,0

24
26
24
28

1 11:40  COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER  
  CERQUEIRA ATARES, TIRSO  
  GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO  
  GONZALEZ DE HAZ ESPADA, EUGENIO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

5,3
20,3
20,4
35,0

3
18
18
28
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